
Most Active MO QE List with most commonly sought area(s) of expertise
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Discussion/Disclaimer: This is NOT a comprehensive list of Qualfied Experts in Radiation Safety (QE's). That expanded list is 

available on the MRCP's website, by calling MRCP at 573-751-6083 or e-mail MRCP@health.mo.gov

HOWEVER, the more comprehensive list  may not accurately represent those QE's that are most interested in taking on new 

clients. QE's on this list may have additional area(s) of expertise, and other QE's on the expanded list are also available. 

To assist facilities in finding an available QE, this list represents a sub-section of QE's that are currently the MOST active in MO 

(submitted at least six (6) inspection reports to MRCP in the last year). It shows the type of facilities inspected and area(s) of 

expertise  most commonly needed by new facilities that may not have an existing relationship with a QE. 

QE007 (636) 352-9262 davide@mmpsinc.com12/02/2020David Englehart St. Peters MO

QE018 (314) 205-6218 medphys@ezeeweb.com11/10/2020Christopher Durbin Breese IL

QE032 (636) 227-5323 kbachmann@rmwester.com05/11/2021Kenneth Bachmann Manchester MO

QE033 (816) 390-9011 shale@issphysics.com10/24/2020Stephen Hale, Jr. Smithville MO

QE036 (217) 786-3839 rpsltd@comcast.net11/05/2020James Wadford Springfield IL

QE041 (314) 991-8272 andrews@medphys-stl.com12/05/2020Kenneth Andrews St. Louis MO

QE046 (636) 928-9628 jkoch@rmwester.com12/02/2020Joseph Koch O'Fallon MO

QE047 (816) 390-9011 gsackett@issphysics.com11/13/2020Greg Sackett Smithville MO

QE050 (314) 799-4243 keys@medphys-stl.com12/04/2020Timothy R Keys St. Louis MO

QE058 (314) 304-0946 mardyabrath@aol.com11/12/2020Fred Abrath St. Louis MO

QE071 (913) 236-6000 miliescu@dtcinc.com12/03/2020Anca Mirela Iliescu Overland Park KS

QE086 (918) 706-7496 sheldebrandt@gmail.com08/07/2021Shawn Heldebrandt Columbia MO

QE110 (417) 866-6161 lewrauch@gmail.com07/14/2021Lewis Rauch Springfield MO

QE115 (402) 393-5126 weikom_chu@hotmail.com07/08/2021Wei-Kom Chu Omaha NE

QE116 (870) 404-1707 toni_mikefisher@yahoo.com07/20/2021Michael Fisher Mountain Home AR

QE154 (615) 500-3723 physics1099@yahoo.com12/05/2021David Burkett Lebanon TN

QE160 (805) 304-1199 anobel@gmail.com03/14/2022Anobel Maghsoodpour St. Louis MO

QE198 (217) 786-3839 rpsltd@comcast.net10/28/2020Brett Strassner Springfield IL

QE216 (770) 435-9186 imendra.ranatunga@westphysics.com06/23/2021Imendra Ranatunga Atlanta GA

QE217 (913) 236-6000 chill@dtcinc.com07/17/2021Charles Hill Mission KS

QE251 (832) 764-1551 rick.holmes@physics1.com01/06/2022Richard Holmes Conroe TX

QE253 (816) 390-9011 ksweeney@issphysics.com01/23/2021Kevin Sweeney Smithville MO

QE318 (773) 696-2344 shiyang219@gmail.com07/30/2022Shiyang Wang Columbia MO

QE335 (770) 435-9186 junwei.jia@westphysics.com01/22/2021Junwei Jia Atlanta GA

QE336 (770) 435-9186 johnne.dawson@westphysics.com02/21/2021Johne Dawson Atlanta GA

QE359 (314) 270-7997 behrle@medphys-stl.com08/06/2021Avery Behrle Perryville MO
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Discussion/Disclaimer: This is NOT a comprehensive list of Qualfied Experts in Radiation Safety (QE's). That expanded list is 

available on the MRCP's website, by calling MRCP at 573-751-6083 or e-mail MRCP@health.mo.gov

HOWEVER, the more comprehensive list  may not accurately represent those QE's that are most interested in taking on new 

clients. QE's on this list may have additional area(s) of expertise, and other QE's on the expanded list are also available. 

To assist facilities in finding an available QE, this list represents a sub-section of QE's that are currently the MOST active in MO 

(submitted at least six (6) inspection reports to MRCP in the last year). It shows the type of facilities inspected and area(s) of 

expertise  most commonly needed by new facilities that may not have an existing relationship with a QE. 

QE370 (770) 435-9186 bora.nartturk@westphysics.com10/24/2021R. Bora Nartturk Atlanta GA

QE380 (770) 435-9186 yousef.alaee@westphysics.com03/21/2022M. Yousef Alaee Atalanta GA
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